DAY

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

ROOM

Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 12

Cascade 12
Cascade 12
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12

Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 11
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11

Cascade 12
Cascade 12
Cascade 11
Cascade 11

TIME

2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
Noon
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
Noon
Noon
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
Noon

Gaming Schedule

GAME

Rifts

Star Munchkin

4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons Demo
Munchkin Quest

Neverwhen Demo

Ghostbusters
Warmachine/Hordes Demo
Monsterpocalypse Demo

Super Munchkin

Neverwhen Demo

Ironclaw

Chez Geek

Munchkin Bites

Yu Gi Oh

Albedo

4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons
Munchkin Booty

4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons
Traveler

FRAG

Cyberpunk 2020

Epic Munchkin

Call of Cthulhu

Ghostbusters

Shadowrun 4th Edition
Neverwhen Demo
Warmachine/Hordes Demo
Monsterpocalypse Demo
AT-43 Miniatures Demo
Munchkin Fu

Ghotsbusters

Ninja Burger

Munchkin Cthulhu
Jadeclaw

Dungeons & Dragons 4th Edition Intro
Civilization

Kingdom Hearts

AT-43 Miniatures Demo
SPANC

Talisman

llluminati

Call of Cthulhu 6th Edition
Munchkin Quest

AT-43 Miniatures Demo

Rifts

Demon City Shinjuku
Neverwhen Demo
Munchkin Request

DESCRIPTION

Hosted by Richard Johnson
Hosted by SJGames MIB

Hosted by Robert Moshell

Hosted by SJGames MIB

Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing

Hosted by Richard Johnson
Hosted by Privateer Press
Hosted by Privateer Press
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Jason Lum
Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Hosted by Rich Baker
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Robert Moshell
Hosted by Craig McKinney
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Pro's annual tournament.
Hosted by Richard Johnson

Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
Hosted by Privateer Press
Hosted by Privateer Press
Hosted by Michael Wolf
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Richard Johnson
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Hosted by Robert Moshell
Hosted by Mark Richardson
Hoted by Jason Lum
Hosted by Michael Wolf
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Mark Richardson
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Hosted by SJGames MIB
Hosted by Michael Wolf

Hosted by Richard Johnson
Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
Hosted by SJGames MIB



