Gaming Schedule

DAY	ROOM	TIME	GAME	DESCRIPTION
Thursday	Cascade 12	2:00 PM	Rifts	Hosted by Richard Johnson
Thursday	Cascade 11	6:00 PM	Star Munchkin	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Thursday	Cascade 12	6:00 PM	4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons Demo	Hosted by Robert Moshell
Thursday	Cascade 11	8:00 PM	Munchkin Quest	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Thursday	Cascade 12	6:00 PM	Neverwhen Demo	Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
j				, , ,
Friday	Cascade 12	9:00 AM	Ghostbusters	Hosted by Richard Johnson
Friday	Cascade 12		Warmachine/Hordes Demo	Hosted by Privateer Press
Friday	Cascade 12		Monsterpocalypse Demo	Hosted by Privateer Press
Friday	Cascade 11		Super Munchkin	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 11		Neverwhen Demo	Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
Friday	Cascade 11	10:00 AM		Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Friday	Cascade 11	Noon	Chez Geek	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	Munchkin Bites	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 12	2:00 PM	Yu Gi Oh	Hosted by Jason Lum
Friday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	Albedo	Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Friday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons	Hosted by Rich Baker
Friday	Cascade 11	4:00 PM	Munchkin Booty	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 12	6:00 PM	4th Edition Dungeons & Dragons	Hosted by Robert Moshell
Friday	Cascade 11	6:00 PM	Traveler	Hosted by Craig McKinney
Friday	Cascade 11	6:00 PM	FRAG	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 12	7:00 PM	Cyberpunk 2020	Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Friday	Cascade 11	8:00 PM	Epic Munchkin	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Friday	Cascade 11	10:00 PM	Call of Cthulhu	Pro's annual tournament.
Friday	Cascade 12	10:00 PM	Ghostbusters	Hosted by Richard Johnson
Saturday	Cascade 12	10:00 AM	Shadowrun 4th Edition	Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Saturday	Cascade 11		Neverwhen Demo	Hosted by Dragondyne Publishing
Saturday	Cascade 12		Warmachine/Hordes Demo	Hosted by Privateer Press
Saturday	Cascade 12		Monsterpocalypse Demo	Hosted by Privateer Press
Saturday	Cascade 11		AT-43 Miniatures Demo	Hosted by Michael Wolf
Saturday	Cascade 11		Munchkin Fu	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 12	Noon	Ghotsbusters	Hosted by Richard Johnson
Saturday	Cascade 11	Noon	Ninja Burger	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	Munchkin Cthulhu	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	Jadeclaw	Hosted by Kathi Pickett
Saturday	Cascade 12	2:00 PM	Dungeons & Dragons 4th Edition Intro	Hosted by Robert Moshell
Saturday	Cascade 11	2:00 PM	Civilization	Hosted by Mark Richardson
Saturday	Cascade 12	2:00 PM	Kingdom Hearts	Hoted by Jason Lum
Saturday	Cascade 11	4:00 PM	AT-43 Miniatures Demo	Hosted by Michael Wolf
Saturday	Cascade 11	4:00 PM	SPANC	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 11	6:00 PM	Talisman	Hosted by Mark Richardson
Saturday	Cascade 11	6:00 PM	Illuminati	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 12	7:00 PM	Call of Cthulhu 6th Edition	Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Saturday	Cascade 11	8:00 PM	Munchkin Quest	Hosted by SJGames MIB
Saturday	Cascade 11	8:00 PM	AT-43 Miniatures Demo	Hosted by Michael Wolf
Cunder	Conned 10	0.00 444	Diffe	Hooted by Diebord Jahrana
Sunday	Cascade 12	9:00 AM	Rifts	Hosted by Richard Johnson
Sunday	Cascade 12		Demon City Shinjuku	Hosted by Kamal Lombardi
Sunday	Cascade 11 Cascade 11		Neverwhen Demo	Hosted by SiGames MIR
Sunday	Cascaue II	Noon	Munchkin Request	Hosted by SJGames MIB